SignalMaster™ lights can provide direction information, emergency warning, or both.
#3114
301
QUICK REFERENCE
FEATURES
■ Units can provide directional
information to passing
motorists, warn of danger,

faces, lightbars and decks, and more may be purchased.
SM518A
HOW TO ORDER
1. Specify SignalMaster model.
SMLED4-30 Four-LED module unit with
30' cable
SMLED6 Six-LED module unit with
15' cable
SMLED6-30 Six-LED module unit with
30' cable
SMLED6-2DS1 Eight-lamp unit: (6) amber
LED modules and (2) DS1
strobes at each end
SMLED8 Eight-LED module unit with
15' cable
SMLED8-30 Eight-LED module unit with
30' cable
SML4-30 Four-lamp unit with 30' cable
SML4-30-24V Four-lamp unit with 30'
cable, 24-volt
SML6 Six-lamp unit with 15' cable
SML6-24V Six-lamp unit with 15' cable,
24-volt
SML6-50 Six-lamp unit with 50' cable
SML6-2DS1 Six-lamp unit with (2) DS1
strobes and 15' cable
SML6-2SML1F Six-lamp unit with (2)
flashing SML1s and 15' cable
SML6-2SML1F30 Six-lamp unit with (2)
flashing SML1s and 30' cable
SML8 Eight-lamp unit with 15'
cable
SML8-24V 24-volt SML8
SML8-30 SML8 with 30' cable
SML8-30-24V SML8 with 30' cable, 24-volt
SML8-50 SML8 with 50' cable
SM428A Eight-lamp (42") economy
unit with L-bracket control
SM428A-24 24-volt SM428A
SM518A Eight-lamp (51") economy
unit with L-bracket control
SM518A-24 24-volt SM518A
2. Order controller (unless ordering SM428A or
SM518A models).
SMC1 Control for SML8
SMC14 Control for (2) SML4-30
SMC16 Control for SML6
SMC3 Deluxe control for SML8 and
auxiliary input and output
SMC5 Deluxe control for SML8,
includes “Low” and “Fast”
modes
SMC5-24 24-volt SMC5 for use with
SML8-24V
SMC56 Deluxe control for SML6,
includes “Low” and “Fast”
modes
SMC56-24 Deluxe control for SML6-24V,
includes “Low” and “Fast”
modes
SS2000SM-SC SmartSiren® electronic siren
and light controller with
SignalMaster control (“-SC”
version is only SmartSiren that
operates LED SignalMasters)
3. Order mount (if necessary).
SML6-A Assemble to StreetHawk
lightbar
SML-BA Bracket foot adaptor for attach-
ing SML6 or SML8 to vehicle
roof
SML-FM Flat mount kit
SML-LBM Lightbar mount kit